
Date Destination

Sun, Apr 14 Barcelona, Spain

Mon, Apr 15 Castellon, Spain

Tue, Apr 16 Alicante, Spain

Wed, Apr 17 Ibiza, Spain

Thu, Apr 18 Palma De Mallorca, Spain

Fri, Apr 19 Provence (Marseille), France

Sat, Apr 20 Saint, France

Sun, Apr 21 Monte Carlo, Monaco

Mon, Apr 22 Portofino, Italy

Tue, Apr 23 Tuscany (Liverno), Italy

Wed, Apr 24 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

$400 Shipboard Credit
FREE Unlimited Shore Excursions
FREE Unlimited Beverages, including fine wines and spirits
FREE Open Bars and Lounges, plus an in-suite mini-bar replenished daily
FREE Pre-paid Gratuities
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Transfers between the airport and the ship
FREE Unlimited Wi-Fi
FREE Valet Laundry Service

What's included?

WITH AUDREY SOLOMON

ON REGENT SEVEN SEAS SPLENDOR

April 14-24, 2024

*Prices are per person based
on double occupancy and
include taxes and fees. Airfare
is extra.
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